M000000180
CSC THE UNITED STATES
ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032
REFERENCE : 563467 7163723
AUTHORIZATION : Paticia Parito
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : January 25, 2000
ORDER TIME : 11:0 AM
ORDER NO. : $563467-005$ 5000031099554
CUSTOMER NO: 7163723
CUSTOMER: Rossane Gamez, Secretary Thomas H. Knight, Cpa Suite 312 12200 Northwest Freeway Houston, TX 77092
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)
XX CERTIFIED COPY CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Janine Lazzarini

#-200





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 25, 2000

CSC ATTN: JANINE LAZZARINI

SUBJECT: FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC Ref. Number: W0000002100

We have received your document for FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained for the following:

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00003533

А	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	_ :
IN C	COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREX ITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	I N
1	FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC (Name of foreign limited liability company)	
2. <u></u>	TEXAS 3. 76-0612471 Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable)	
ы сс Д	08-01-1999 5. <u>PERPETUAL</u>	
- T .	(Date of organization, exist of perpending)	
6.	03-01-2000 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)	
7.	FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC	
	6802 MAPLERIDGE #200, BELLAIRE, TEXAS 77401 (Street address of principal office)	
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	-
8. 9.	6802 MAPLERIDGE #200, BELLAIRE, TEXAS 77401 (Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here X The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	
8. 9.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
8. 9.	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
8. 9.	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: GLYEN FARMER	
9.	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: <u>GLYEN? FARMER</u> 7914 MONTGLEN HOUSTON, TEXAS 77061	
9. 10 th	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here I The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: GLYEN? FARMER 7914 MONTGLEN HOUSTON, TEXAS 77061 0. Attached is an original centificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of receiption under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a analation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.)	nucls in
9. 10 th	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: <u>GLYEN: FARMER</u> 7914 MONTGLEN HOUSTON, TEXAS 77061 O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody offree official having custody official having custo	ndsin
9. 10 th	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: <u>CLYENT FARMER</u> 7914 MONTGLEN HOUSTON, TEXAS 77061 0. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of rec e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a maislation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.) 1. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: FOUNDATION DRILLENG	ndsin
9. 10 th	(Street address of principal office) If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here I The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: GLYEN? FARMER 7914 MONTGLEN HOUSTON, TEXAS 77061 0. Attached is an original centificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of receiption under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a analation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.)	ndsin

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, LC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	CORPORATE SERVICE COMPANY		
	(Name)		
	1201 HAYS ST.		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	TALLAHASSE, FL 32399		
	City/State/Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

BRIAN COURTNEY, ASST. V.P.

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



SECRETARY OF STATE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that Articles of Organization of

FARMER FOUNDATION DRILLING, L.C. File No. 7053408-22

were filed in this office and a certificate of organization was issued to this limited liability company, and no certificate of dissolution is in effect and the company is currently in existence.



Elton Bomer Secretary of State

DAE

